City of Owatonna Parks and Recreation Department

Donor Name:

Memorial Donation Agreement/Order Form

Donor Organization (if applicable):

Address:

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

E-mail:

Park for Donation:

Proposed Location:

Item:

6’ Courtyard Bench with Plaque

6’ Stix Bench (*plaque additional)

6’ ADA regular Picnic Table (*plaque additional)
ADA Square Picnic Table (*plaque additional)
ADA Drinking Fountain with Plaque

ADA Drinking Fountain with Pet Fountain and Plaque
Pet Waste Station (*plaque additional)

ADA Park Grill (*plaque additional)

ADA Fire Pit with grate (*plaque additional)
Bike Repair Station (*plaque additional)
Landscaping

ADA Raised Flower Garden

Dog Park Amenity

*Ground installed plaque

Other request:

$ 2,750.00
$ 3,650.00
$ 1,520.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 4,250.00
$ 5,100.00
$ 325.00
$ 750.00
$ 650.00
$ 3,900.00
$ varies

$ varies

$ varies

$ varies



Plaque Inscription: please write clearly. Proof will be sent to the donor prior to production.

| have read, understand and agree to the terms in Memorial & Donation Policy. | also
understand costs are approximate and | will be invoiced for actual costs at the time of

installation.

*Note — industry shipping times and material costs fluctuate monthly, weekly or daily.

Signature of Donor

Mail or Drop-off the completed form to:

Or E-mail to: Mary Jo Knudson
Jesse Wilker

Date

Owatonna Parks and Recreation
540 West Hills Circle
Owatonna MN, 55060

MaryJo.Knudson@owatonna.gov

Jesse.Wilker@owatonna.gov

Received By:

Office Use Only

Date:

Parks Director Approval:

Date:

Cost $ Paid:

Date:

Location Verified:

Date of Installation:

Date of Renewal or Termination:

Memorial Entered into Cartegraph

1/1/2026
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