

## City of Owatonna Parks and Recreation Department

### Memorial Donation Agreement/Order Form

Donor Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Donor Organization (if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Home Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_

Park for Donation: \_\_\_\_\_

**Proposed** Location: \_\_\_\_\_

Item: _____	6' Courtyard Bench with Plaque	\$ 2,750.00
_____	6' Stix Bench (*plaque additional)	\$ 3,650.00
_____	6' ADA regular Picnic Table (*plaque additional)	\$ 1,520.00
_____	ADA Square Picnic Table (*plaque additional)	\$ 3,000.00
_____	ADA Drinking Fountain with Plaque	\$ 4,250.00
_____	ADA Drinking Fountain with Pet Fountain and Plaque	\$ 5,100.00
_____	Pet Waste Station (*plaque additional)	\$ 325.00
_____	ADA Park Grill (*plaque additional)	\$ 750.00
_____	ADA Fire Pit with grate (*plaque additional)	\$ 650.00
_____	Bike Repair Station (*plaque additional)	\$ 3,900.00
_____	Landscaping	\$ varies
_____	ADA Raised Flower Garden	\$ varies
_____	Dog Park Amenity	\$ varies
_____	*Ground installed plaque	\$ varies
_____	Other request: _____	\$

